
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29063 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVENING) 

COUNSWELLING SCHEDULE 
 

 

 

SEMESTER  III 

 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 2ND YEAR  (3RD SEMESTER) 

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 
 

 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE 
CODE 

BATCH TIME DEC. JAN. Google Link COUN. 
NAME 

1 BHDC 
133 
 

1 
(265) 

09:00 
– 
11:00 

12, 13, 
19, 20,  
25, 26, 

27 

2  
https://meet.google.com/yxy-

xoyp-ywq 

Dr. Prashant 
Kumar Singh 

2 BPSC 
133 
 

1  
(406) 

11:00 
– 
01:00 

12, 13, 
19, 20,  
25, 26, 

27 

2 https://meet.google.com/gdf-
tjfh-mph 

Dr.Khusbhu 
Gupta 

3 BHIC 
133 
 

1 
(354) 

01:00 
– 
03:00 

12, 13, 
19, 20,  
25, 26, 

27 

2 meet.google.com/zqx-rrvg-
bsa 

Dr. Ravi 
Shankar 
Singh 

4 BEGC 
133 
 

1 
(185) 

3:00 – 
5:00 

12, 13, 
19, 20,  
25, 26, 

27 

2 https://meet.google.com/ras-
xqom-egx 

Dr.  Vimal 
Jain 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29063 

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVENING) 

COUNSWELLING SCHEDULE 

 

CORE COURSE  

 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 2ND YEAR  (3RD SEMESTER) 

(6 CREDIT – 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 

 
 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE BATCH TIME JAN.  ROOM NO. COUN. 
NAME 

1 BHDLA 
137 

1    
(509) 

9:00 – 
11:00 

3, 9, 10, 16, 
17, 23, 24, 

26 

 https://meet.google.com/yxy-
xoyp-ywq 

Mr. Sanjeet 
Kumar 

2 BEGLA 
137 
 

1    
(167) 

9:00 – 
11:00 

3, 9, 10, 16, 
17, 23, 24, 

26 

https://meet.google.com/gdf-
tjfh-mph 

Dr. Vimal 
Jain 

 

 

 

SECC 

SESSION: JULY 2020 

PROGRAMME : BAG 2ND YEAR  (3RD SEMESTER) 

(4 CREDIT – 5 COUNSELLING SESSIONS) 

 

SR. 
NO. 

COURSE BATC
H 

TIME JAN.  ROOM 
NO. 

COUN. NAME 

1 BEGS 183 1    
(338) 

11:00 – 1:00 3, 9, 10, 16, 17 meet.goo
gle.com/z
qx-rrvg-

bsa 

Dr. Vimal Jain 

2 BHDS 183 
 

1    
(120) 

11:00 – 1:00 3, 9, 10, 16, 17 https://m
eet.googl
e.com/xjr
-ndtg-ztc 

Dr. Arman 
Ansari 

 

 

 
 

Dr. Bharat Singh                                                                                                                                          
Coordinator                      
IGNOU SC 29063 


