IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29063 SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVENING) COUNSWELLING SCHEDULE

SEMESTER III

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME : BAG 2ND YEAR (3RD SEMESTER)

(6 CREDIT - 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR.	COURSE	BATCH	TIME	DEC.	JAN.	Google Link	COUN.
NO.	CODE						NAME
1	BHDC	1	09:00	12, 13,	2		Dr. Prashant
	133	(265)	_	19, 20,		https://meet.google.com/yxy-	Kumar Singh
			11:00	25, 26,		xoyp-ywq	
				27			
2	BPSC	1	11:00	12, 13,	2	https://meet.google.com/gdf-	Dr.Khusbhu
	133	(406)	_	19, 20,		tjfh-mph	Gupta
			01:00	25, 26,			
				27			
3	BHIC	1	01:00	12, 13,	2	meet.google.com/zqx-rrvg-	Dr. Ravi
	133	(354)	_	19, 20,		bsa	Shankar
			03:00	25, 26,			Singh
				27			
4	BEGC	1	3:00 -	12, 13,	2	https://meet.google.com/ras-	Dr. Vimal
	133	(185)	5:00	19, 20,		xqom-egx	Jain
				25, 26,			
				27			

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE – 29063 SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVENING) COUNSWELLING SCHEDULE

CORE COURSE

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME: BAG 2ND YEAR (3RD SEMESTER)

(6 CREDIT - 8 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR.	COURSE	BATCH	TIME	JAN.	ROOM NO.	COUN.
NO.						NAME
1	BHDLA	1	9:00 -	3, 9, 10, 16,	https://meet.google.com/yxy-	Mr. Sanjeet
	137	(509)	11:00	17, 23, 24,	xoyp-ywq	Kumar
				26		
2	BEGLA	1	9:00 -	3, 9, 10, 16,	https://meet.google.com/gdf-	Dr. Vimal
	137	(167)	11:00	17, 23, 24,	tjfh-mph	Jain
				26		

SECC

SESSION: JULY 2020

PROGRAMME: BAG 2ND YEAR (3RD SEMESTER)

(4 CREDIT – 5 COUNSELLING SESSIONS)

SR.	COURSE	BATC	TIME	JAN.	ROOM	COUN. NAME
NO.		Н			NO.	
1	BEGS 183	1	11:00 - 1:00	3, 9, 10, 16, 17	meet.goo	Dr. Vimal Jain
		(338)			gle.com/z	
					qx-rrvg-	
					bsa	
2	BHDS 183	1	11:00 - 1:00	3, 9, 10, 16, 17	https://m	Dr. Arman
		(120)			eet.googl	Ansari
					e.com/xjr	
					-ndtg-ztc	

Dr. Bharat Singh Coordinator IGNOU SC 29063